
   Leads Group Chairs and Contact Information   7.11.19 
                   ** please call to confirm prior to attending a meeting for the first time! 
 

“The Early Morning Edition”  
7:30am, every Tuesday.   31207 Keats Way, #205, Evergreen (S C Robert, CPA, PC) 

Contact: Group Leader, Bruce Andersen, (303) 674-2724, banderson2@farmersagent.com 
“Women 2 Women” 

9:00am, the second Wednesday of every month.   Evergreen Fire Rescue, Bergen 
Contact: Group Leader, Kris Vallin, (720) 593-0144, theartistryofsuccess@gmail.com 

“The Lunch Bunch” 
11:30am, every other Thursday.   Tuscany Tavern 

Contact: Group Leader, Sheree Teller, (773) 633-8466, sheree@storytelleratwork.com  
“Day Break B2B” 

8:00am, every other Thursday.   Windermere Real Estate Office – Castle Court, Bergen 
Contact: Group Leaders, Peggy Bertrand, (303) 910-2327, peggylbertrand@windermere.com 

And Lee Bertrand, (303)-475-6126, leebertrand@windermere.com 
 

Ambassador Committee  
(meets the first Thursday of the month, 4:00 pm, Locations Vary) 

Bruce Anderson (Chair) 303-674-2724  banderson2@farmersagent.com 
Russell Hammond   720-441-8131  russell@bigoevergreen.com 
Caitlyn Dunbar  303-670-9735  caitlyn.dunbar@edwardjones.com 
Ellen O’Connor   720-880-1011  eoconnor@eprd.co  
John Ellis   303-916-1477  johnellisevergreen@gmail.com 

 Philip Levy   303-521-7360  philip.levy@e-hps.com 
 Penny Randell   360-441-5351  pennyrandell@gmail.com 
 Susanne Robert  303-358-1702  srobert@scrobertcpa.com 
 Harry Foster   303-653-7579  harry@evergreeninspections.com 
 Shirley Foster   720-355-4329  shirley@evergreeninspections.com 
 Lynn Westfall   303- 587-1506  lynnwestfall@gmail.com 

Marisa Rodero  720-722-3162  rootsmedicineinfo@gmail.com 
Sheree Teller   773-633-8466  sheree@storytelleratwork.com 

 Holly Worley   303-257-8091  findahomewithholly@gmail.com 
 Colleen Wilkinson  303-564-1053  crwilkinson123@msn.com 
 Jerry Nichols   602-405-5561  Jerry@ForensicMarketing.biz 
 Kelly Lynch   303-515-5000  kelly@harrisfamilylaw.com 

Kerstin Albe   720-203-6676  altitudecyclingfitness@gmail.com 
Gretchen MacArthur  303-526-0446  gretchen_macarthur@yahoo.com 
Deidra Darling   303-670-4031  DDarling@enbcolorado.com 

 Michele Robbins  720-683-0010  mrobbins@rpmagency.com 
Kristin Robbins  720-683-0010  krobbins@rpmagency.com 
Mary Weatherilt  303-886-1193  weatherilthomes@gmail.com 
Casey Claunch  303-271-1316  Casey.Claunch@usbank.com 
Lisa Keener   303-980-1177  lisa.keener@coloradohomes.com 
Adam Bjelica   303-674-9477  AdamB@FeldeCPA.com 
Kristie McGuire  720-219-3078  kam1214@gmail.com 
Alicia Sexton   303-748-4029  evergreen4sale@gmail.com 
Bethany Chamberlain  720-205-4934  bethany.chamberlain@coloradohomes.com 
Valli Crockett               303-956-2437   vallicrockett@yahoo.com 
Robert Means   303-932-7483  robert@evergreenwebdesign.com 
Candace O’Brien  303-888-0188  candace@momentumenergycoaching.com  
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